
   2,790,000

   2,820,000

   2
,82

0,0
00

   2,850,000

   2
,85

0,0
00

   2
,88

0,0
00

   2
,91

0,0
00

   2
,94

0,0
00

   2
,97

0,0
00

     870,000
     870,000

     900,000
     900,000

     930,000
     930,000

     960,000
     960,000

     990,000
     990,000

   1,020,000    1,020,000

   2,940,000

..
B

E
U

.. BEU

.
.

B
E

U

..BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

.
.

B
E

U

..
B

E
U

..BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

..
B

E
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.
.

B
E

U

.
.

B
E

U

.. B
E

U

..
B

E
U

.. B
E

U

.. B
E

U

..
B

E
U

..BEU

..
B

E
U

.
.

B
G

S.
.

B
G

S.
.

BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

. .
BGS

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

. .B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

. .B G S

. .B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

. .B G S.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
. BGS

. .B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

E
E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EEE

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4444
44

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

@

@

@

@

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4444
44

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

@

@

@

@

n

n

n

n

n

n

!
ë

¬Æ,

¬Æ,

¬Æ,

¬Æ,

;I:

:

:

: : :

:

::

:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

; I:

;I:

; I:

;I:

; I:

;I:

;I:

; I:

D

: :

p

â
Äâ

Ä

âÄ

âÄ
D

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

1

âÄ

1

âÄ

D

âÄ

âÄ

J

âÄ

J

D

D

â
Äâ

Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

!(

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

210

560

6400

6300

1800

8300

12000

17000

14000

120

1900
1700

14000

13000

DIVISION 1          DISTRICT 1               CURRITUCK  COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          053

CO
PI

ES
 O

F T
HI

S 
MA

P A
RE

 AV
AI

LA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E 

PU
BL

IC
 AT

 N
OM

IN
AL

 C
OS

T.
AD

DR
ES

S:
    

    
   N

.C
. D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T 
OF

 TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TIO

N
    

    
   S

RM
U 

- M
AP

PI
NG

 S
EC

TIO
N

    
    

   4
80

9 B
ER

YL
 R

D
    

    
   R

AL
EI

GH
, N

C 
27

60
6

2 of 2

2 of 2

1 of 2

2 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

1 of 2

South Mills Road VicinityPoint Harbor

Corolla

..BEU

..BEU

.. BEU

..
B

E
U

.. BEU

.
.

B
E

U

.. BEU

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 4 @

@

@

@

;I:

Harbinger

Poin t Harb or

Powells
Point
Ch.

11101443

1107

1444
1445

1103 1108

1107 1106
1109

1103 1104

1105

1429

1408
1103

1431

1412

1102

1432

1101
14101163

1100

1163

1187

1436

22158

22158
1459

1460

LIN
E

LIN
E

MA
TC

H
MA

TC
H

A
A A

A

1227

1217

1218

1371

1382

1227

1381

1217

1386

1518

1517

1218

1227

1218

!(
2500

: :

: :

: :

: :

: :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

: : : : : : : :

n:;I:

; I:

;I:

; I:

; I:

J

MACKAY ISLAND
 NATIONAL WILDLIFE 

REFUGE

Woodleigh

Knotts Island

Point

1255

1350

1299

1256

1257

1258

1396

1256

1259

1261

1265
1370

1384 1385

1390

1397

1260

615

615

615

615
615

Free
Ferry

!(

!(

!(

!(

650

730

530

1900

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

;I:

;I:

Powells Pt.

Hebro n
Meth.

Ch

1118

1122

1121

1157

1450 1156 1119

1156
1417 1168

1430

1169

1173

1170 1411

1174

11721171

1120

1118

1117

22158

22158

!(

!(
360

16000

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

n

D

Shawboro
R.

R.
AN

D

CA
RO

LIN
A

1208

1207

12031206

1205

1147
34

34

NO
RT

HW
ES

TE
RN

168

1147

1203

!(

!(
90

5100

Powells
  Point

Shawboro

¬Æ,
Poyner

 Hill C.G. 
 Sta.

1423
1422

1425
1424

1426

1427

1427
1425

1423
.10

.08
.16

.16

.10
.09

.16

.16

.10
.09

.16

.15

.24
.2312

Poyner Hill

Coinjock Bay
      Area

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4444

4444
4444444

444444
4

4
44

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

âÄ

1245

1354
1311

1312

1331
1395

1294

1357
1392

1501
12451294

1341

1356

1245

!(

Knotts Island

: :

: :

!
ë

¬Æ,
CurrituckLight & C.G.

Sta.

1406
1185

1185

1400

1402

1420

1403

1457

1458

12

12

12

1409

1403

1420

1400

!(

1100-1199

1200-1399

1400-1499

1500-1599 

PREPARED BY TH E
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE ROAD MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

SCALE FOR ENLARGEMENTS

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLAN E COORDINATE S YSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 1 OF 2

CURRITUCK  COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

1 0 1 2 3 4
MILES

0 10.5
MILES

Th
e M

SA
U'

s g
oa

l is
 to

 pr
ov

ide
 th

e m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

ur
ren

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
ro

us
 so

urc
es

 w
ith

 va
ryi

ng
 da

tes
 of

 pu
bli

ca
tio

n a
nd

 m
ap

 ac
cu

rac
y s

tan
da

rds
. A

s a
 re

su
lt, 

the
 

ac
cu

rac
y, 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill 
va

ry.
 M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 Ju
ne

, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tr

av
el/

sta
tem

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lic

k o
n D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or

 co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-8

48
0.

³

LEGEND
UNPAVED SURFACED ROAD
HARD SURFACED ROAD
4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY W/FRONTAGE ROADS
FULL CONTROL ACCESS
NON-SYSTEM ROADS

INTERSECTION DISTANCE

UNDERPASS

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE
HIGHWAY TUNNEL
FORD
INTERSTATE HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY
U.S. NUMBERED BICYLE ROUTE
N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE
INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER
SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER
UTILITY LINES
RAILROAD
RAILROAD STATION
GRADE CROSSING
INSET AREA
URBAN EXTENSION LINE
NATIONAL FOREST BOUNDARY
RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY
STATE FOREST BOUNDARY

STATE LINE
COUNTY LINE
CITY LIMIT
FERRY ROUTE
CANAL
NARROW CREEK OR STREAM
WIDE RIVER OR CREEK
RESERVOIR, POND OR LAKE W/ ISLAND
DAM OR DAM WITH LOCK
WATERFALL
SWAMP
COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY CENTER
COUNTY SEAT
STATE CAPITAL
SCHOOL
COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

HELIPORT

CHURCH
CHURCH WITH CEMETERY
CEMETERY
PATROL STATION
CORRECTION OR PENAL INSTITUTION
QUARRY
MINE OR PIT
HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD
HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGH STATION

HISTORICAL SITE

STATE FOREST

MOUNTAIN GAP

GEODETIC MARKER
REST AREA

MAJOR AIRPORT
AIRPORT
MILITARY AIRPORT

POST OFFICE

MOUNTAIN SUMMIT
OVERLOOK

WELCOME CTR/REST AREA

OVERPASS

TRAFFIC CIRCLE

HIGHWAY BRIDGE
ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

PROJECTED LOCATION

DIVIDED HIGHWAY INSET
4 4

.. CAF

SN

.4

âÄ

VISITOR CTR/REST AREA

RR

âÄ

ÉË Ë§Ç Ç
ËÇ@ @ÇÇ

U

U_A

Çç

8888
P PTEL/ELEC /PIPE

8

.. BEU

ND L-Ô

Ã

!\
n

nn
Н

ÏÏI
f
±

:
;I:

;I†
^

J

D

"5

R8

BDC

LIGHTHOUSE

POINTS OF INTEREST

P P
P

P

Ì Ç

D

ag

!
ë

R

R

ØØ

N

#0
#

#

!o

p

",Õ

.. BFN

.. BPR

.. BFS

STATE GAMELAND BOUNDARY
FEDERAL GAMELAND BOUNDARY
MILITARY RESERVATION BOUNDARY

.. BGS

.. BGF

.. BRM

MILITARY POST
Å
P
W

"

WILDLIFE REFUGE:

NATIONAL PARK ROAD
BLUE RIDGE PARKWAY

D-H

COAST GUARD STATION¬Æ,

FAIRGROUNDS&&'

!##"440
22401

55
ÉóÛÊÊ8

ËÊ

2

ÈSóY2

³³145

E ET T

 2014 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 

 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 



.. BGS

. .B G S

. .B G S

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

. .B G S

.. BGS

.. BGS

.
.

BGS

. .B G S

. .B G S

.
.

BGS

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

.
.

B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

BGS

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4444

4444
4444444

444444
4

4
44

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

n
:

:

:

: :

:

;I:

; I:

;I:

;I:

: :

â
Ä

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

1

âÄ

1

D

âÄ

âÄ
J

D

NORTHWEST RIVER MARSH GAME LAND
NC WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION

NW RIVER MARSH 
GAME LAND

NW RIVER MARSH 
GAME LAND

NW RIVER MARSH
GAME LAND 

NW RIVER MARSH
GAMELAND 

C     A     M     D     E     N

C     O      U     N     T     Y

V   I   R   G   I   N   I   A
LIN

E
LIN

E
MA

TC
H

MA
TC

H
A

A A
A

Mo yock

Mo rse

Tulls Creek

Snowden

Sligo

Currituck

Moyock  Elem 
School

Wedgewood Lakes

CAROLINA

AND

NORTHWESTERN
R.

R.

1208 34

NO
RT

HW
ES

TE
RN

1358 1367

1368

1227

1277

1251

1275
1276

1250

1368

1248

1252

1229

1359

1253
1249

1250

1248
1231

12511230

1516

1266

1228

1224
1227 1222

1284
1283

1516

1225

1520

1228
13401363

1330 1216
1327 1328

1313

1329

1351
1326 13551352

1376
1353 1391

1221
1222

1378 1365 1290
1377 1291

1298

1353

1366

1216

1288

1292

1289
1287

1214

1289

1285

1215

1213

1286

1362

137312711222

1393

1372

1214 1268
1270

12391217

1267

1239

1216 1282 1222

1233
1325

1375

1342 1324
1394

1300

12971321
1323

1374

1263
12971325 1296

1323
1319

1347

1297
1320

1321

1232

1304
1338

1322 1339
1306

1279

1308

1334

13071361 1281

1333

1360
1315

1281

1202

1272

1232

1388

1388

1387

1387

1502
1389

1504

1456

1455

1454

1226

1314

1222
1516

1519

1507 1506

1508

1506

1507

1509

1215

1364
1369

12951202

1212

1203

1209
1202

1210

1202
1348

1211

1380

1242

1243

1244

1241

1239

1240

1238

1222 1318

12931317
1309

1310

1316

1337
1336

1301

1263
1305

1302

1335

1303

1332 1222

1236

1500

1235
1399

1264

1234

1222
1345

1398
1344

1343

1513

1513

1513

1514

1510 15151512
1511

1524

1523

1521
1522

1521

1222

1274

168

168

34

168

168

168

168

1218

1371

1382

1227

1381

1217

1386

1518

1517

1218

1227

1218

1525

1345

1297

1221

1227

1358

1301

13491203

1526

!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

350

260

930

6500

2300

3000

2700

24000

20000

15000
³
CURRITUCK  COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA
PREPARED BY TH E

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE ROAD MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLAN E COORDINATE S YSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 2 OF 2

DIVISION 1          DISTRICT 1               CURRITUCK  COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          053

CO
PI

ES
 O

F T
HI

S 
MA

P A
RE

 AV
AI

LA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E 

PU
BL

IC
 AT

 N
OM

IN
AL

 C
OS

T.
AD

DR
ES

S:
    

    
   N

.C
. D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T 
OF

 TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TIO

N
    

    
   S

RM
U 

- M
AP

PI
NG

 S
EC

TIO
N

    
    

   4
80

9 B
ER

YL
 R

D
    

    
   R

AL
EI

GH
, N

C 
27

60
6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

. .B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B G S

.. BGS

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

n
:

:

;I:

Poplar Branch

Grandy

1421

11361135

14011134

1131

1133

1132

1182
1180

1407

1181
1176

1131

1175
1466

11301179

1189

1191

1178

1177

1428 1192

14151184

1414 1439
1188

1125

1197

1186
1196

1434

1433 1195

1194

1442
1441

1440

1128

1448

1451

1194

1199
1198

1186

1190

1183

22158

22158

136

136

1129

1129

14641465

1125

1463 !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

530

450

830

2500

1200

18000

Grandy

Tulls Creek

Th
e M

SA
U'

s g
oa

l is
 to

 pr
ov

ide
 th

e m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

ur
ren

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
ro

us
 so

urc
es

 w
ith

 va
ryi

ng
 da

tes
 of

 pu
bli

ca
tio

n a
nd

 m
ap

 ac
cu

rac
y s

tan
da

rds
. A

s a
 re

su
lt, 

the
 

ac
cu

rac
y, 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill 
va

ry.
 M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 Ju
ne

, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tr

av
el/

sta
tem

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lic

k o
n D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or

 co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-8

48
0.

.
.

BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S .
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

. .B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B G S

.
.

B
G

S

.
.

B
G

S

.. BGS

.. BGS

.
.

B
G

S

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4 4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4
4

4
4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

¬Æ,

;I:

;I:

;I:

;I:

âÄ

âÄ

NW RIVER MARSH 
GAME LAND

Coinjock

Aydlett

1140 1138

1158

1165

1143

1404

1144

1142
1137

11671143

11411405

1405

1137

1419

1160

1159

14181140

1150
1139

1161

1164

22158

22158

1137

22158

1461

1462

!(

!(

370

1200

Tulls Creek

Coinjock

CURRITUCK  COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

 2014 AADT 
 ANNUAL AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC 

 GENERATED BY THE 
 TRAFFIC SURVEY GROUP 

 TRANSPORTATION PLANNING BRANCH 


	Currituck_CountyMap_Sheet01_Final
	Currituck_CountyMap_Sheet02_Final

